RSP126WA / RPS600WA
Redundant Power Supply
Specifications of RPS126WA                                Specification of RPS600WA
1 redundant power supply port
Power Delivery
Max, output power: 126W / 12V per port
Physical Ports
Device Protection
Mechanical
Safety
Electromagnetic Compatibility
Environmental Specifications
Package Content
Thermal Protection
Overload Protection
Dimensions: TBD
Weight:  TBD
CSA / NRTL (UL1950,CSA 22.2.9.50)
TUV / GS ( EN60950)
CE Mark Class B
Temperature:
IEC 68-2-14
0 ℃ to 45 ℃ (Standard Operating)
-40 ℃ to 70 ℃ (Non-Operating)
Humidity: (Non-condensing)
Vibration: IEC 68-2-36, IEC 68-2-6
1 x RPS126WA
1 x cable
1 x power cord
Physical Ports
4 redundant power supply ports
Power Delivery
Max, output power: 150W / 12V per port
Device Protection
Mechanical
Safety
Electromagnetic Compatibility
Environmental Specifications
Package Content
Thermal Protection
Overload Protection
Dimensions:  440mm x 325mm x 43.95mm (W x D x H)
Weight:  7.38kg
CSA / NRTL (UL1950,CSA 22.2.9.50)
TUV / GS ( EN60950)
CE Mark Class B
FCC Class B
VCCI Class B
CISPR Class B
Temperature:
IEC 68-2-14
0 ℃ to 45 ℃ (Standard Operating)
-40 ℃ to 70 ℃ (Non-Operating)
Humidity: (Non-condensing)
Vibration: IEC 68-2-36, IEC 68-2-6
1 x RPS600WA
4 x Cable
1 x User Manual
1 x Power Cord
1 x Rack Mount Brackets
TEL: 886-3-5053801 FAX: 886-3-5780764
No.1, Creation Rd. III, Science-based Industrial Park Hsinchu Taiwan 30077
DS-RPS126WA / RPS600WA
2010-03
Support  Devices
Support  Devices
ES3528M-SFP
ES4524D/ ES4548D/ ES5508/ ES3628EA/ ES4626F/ ES4650F/
ECS4610-26T/ ECS4610-50T/ ES3528S